
 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDDING (IFB)  

                (LOCAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

The MSETCL invites sealed offers through SRM E-Tender in TWO Bid System (Technical & 

Commercial(price) bid)) from eligible Bidders meeting the qualifying requirements specified 

for executing the following works on turnkey basis.           

Particular of Work                RFx No.  

Augmentation by addition of 01 No. of 200MVA, 

220/132kV ICT with allied works at 220kV Chitegaon 

Substation on turnkey basis under EHV (O&M) 

Division, Aurangabad. 

 

RFx No. : 7000009337 

 

Start Date :- 28.06.2018 
End Date:- 28.07.2018 

For further details, visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                           SD/- 

                                                                                                                 Chief Engineer, 

                                                                                                              EHV P.C.O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                           MSETCL, Aurangabad. 

Please do not publish the matter below the line.  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                   (A.M. Kondawar) 

                                                                                                                     Chief Engineer, 

EHV P.C.O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                           MSETCL, Aurangabad. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDDING (IFB)  

                (LOCAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

The MSETCL invites sealed offers through SRM E-Tender in TWO Bid System (Technical & 

Commercial(price) bid)) from eligible Bidders meeting the qualifying requirements specified 

for executing the following works on turnkey basis.           

Particular of Work                RFx No.  

Design, supply, erection, testing & commissioning of 

220kV & 132kV Hybrid Switchgear system as HV & 

LV Bays of 200MVA, 220/132kV ICT at 220kV 

Chitegaon Substation under EHV (O&M) Division, 

Aurangabad. 

RFx No. : 7000009338 

 

Start Date :- 28.06.2018 
End Date:- 28.07.2018 

For further details, visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

 

                                                                                                                            SD/- 

                                                                                                                    Chief Engineer, 

                                                                                                              EHV P.C.O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                            MSETCL, Aurangabad. 

Please do not publish the matter below the line.  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                   (A.M. Kondawar) 

                                                                                                                     Chief Engineer, 

 EHV P.C.O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                           MSETCL, Aurangabad. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDDING (IFB)  

                (LOCAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

The MSETCL invites sealed offers through SRM E-Tender in TWO Bid System (Technical & 

Commercial(price) bid)) from eligible Bidders meeting the qualifying requirements specified 

for executing the following works on turnkey basis.           

Particular of Work                RFx No.  
WORK OF COMPLETE RENOVATION, REVAMPING AND 

ONLINE REMOVAL OF ADHERED CONTAMINANTS BY 

USING NON CYCLIC CRYOGENIC CARDICE TECHNOLOGY 

(NCCC) FROM MARSHALING BOXES INSTALLED IN 

VARIOUS EHV SUBSTATIONS UNDER EHV PROJECTS CUM 

O&M ZONE, AURANGABAD.  

 

RFx No. : 7000009345 

Start Date :- 30.06.2018 
 End Date:- 30.07.2018 

For further details, visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                   SD/- 

                                                                                                                        Chief Engineer, 

                                                                                                                 EHV P.C.O&M 

Zone, 

                                                                                                                 MSETCL, 

Aurangabad. 

Please do not publish the matter below the line.  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                   (A.M. Kondawar) 

                                                                                                                     Chief Engineer, 

EHV P.C.O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                           MSETCL, Aurangabad. 
 

 

 


